
Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

CPC Letter 1045 Olive/CPC-2017-3251-TDR-MCUP-SPR
Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com <Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com> Mon, May 4, 2020 at 2:40 PM
To: cpc@lacity.org
Cc: milena.zasadzien@lacity.org, shawn.kuk@lacity.org, luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org, lisa.webber@lacity.org,
kevin.keller@lacity.org, elkahn@crescentheights.com, atartakovsky@crescentheights.com, ADewitt@crescentheights.com,
alex@irvineassoc.com, tim@irvineassoc.com

Thanks, Cecilia.

 

We appreciate and look forward to the CPC hearing on the 14th.

 

Ryan
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From: cecilia.lamas@lacity.org <cecilia.lamas@lacity.org> On Behalf Of Planning CPC
Sent: Monday, May 4, 2020 1:01 PM
To: Leaderman, Ryan M (LAX - X52405) <Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com>
Cc: Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>; Shawn Kuk <shawn.kuk@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra
<luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org>;
elkahn@crescentheights.com; atartakovsky@crescentheights.com; ADewitt@crescentheights.com;
Alexander Irvine <alex@irvineassoc.com>; tim@irvineassoc.com
Subject: Re: CPC Le�er 1045 Olive/CPC-2017-3251-TDR-MCUP-SPR
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